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International Chablais Hockey Trophy / U18 4-Nations

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 4

Spectators
1005

REIECES)
MOLLARD Ken (SUI) , WIEGAND Marc (SUI)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Action
GK

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal
Goal

GK
GK
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action

Penalty
Goal

Penalty

Score
0: 3

0: 1
2: 0
2: 4

SAT 12 NOV 2011

SIS

9:

10:13

17:

36:29

Time ET/Res Team Type

00:00
00:00
00:55
03:23
05:27

09:11
11:31
11:31
11:31

12:38
19:40

02:55
05:23
0:1

14:38
21:40

SWE
Sul
Sul
SWE
Sul

Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE

SWE
Sul

2 min.
2 min.

EQ
EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

29:06
31:26

34:25
37:29

31:06
0:4

36:25
39:29

Sul
Sul

SWE
SWE

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.

GAME SUMMARY

SOG
8:12
13:11
10:17
31:40

No Name

1 SANDBERG T
1 SCHLEGELN
13 SCHMUTZJ

14 MAKITAAVOLA E

11 FAZZINIL

17 HERZOG F

7 ROUILLER A

30 HOGBERG M

23 AGRENM

9 KREIS S

No Name
14 BALMELLIL
14 BALMELLIL

4 CEDERHOLM A
4 CEDERHOLM A

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name

41:22
43:51

47:23
54:23
54:36

55:53
58:00
60:00
60:00

43:22
1:4

49:23
54:36
2:4

57:53
60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SWE - Sweden

No Name

30 HOGBERG Marcus
1 SANDBERG Tobias

SWE
SWE

Sul
Sul
SWE

SWE
SWE
Sul

2 min.
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.

4 CEDERHOLM A
19 HEDBERG E

12 BRANDIN
15 SIEBERL
21 ZAARD

22 WALLMARK L
- Team penalty

SOG SVS MIP
33 32 48:29
7 4 11:31

START TIME 19:30
SWE-SUI2-4(0-3,0-1,2-0)

END TIME 21:43

Linesmen
MEUWLY Jeremy (SUI) , PITTON Christophe (SUI)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
4: 4 02:20 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
4: 2 03:40 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
6: 4 02:13: 06:00 1: 0 0: 0
14:10 08:13: 14:00 1: 0 0: 0
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping
- Boarding
2) Onlce SWE 1 410141524
SUl 1 4 6111417
(1) Onlce SWE 1 3 5112122
SUl 1 713172125
Q) Onlce SWE 1 3 5141524
SUl 1 2 7131415

- Goalkeeper in

1 SANDBERG T - Goalkeeper out
- Interference
- Holding an opponent

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Boarding
(1) 19DIEMR Onlce SWE30 310171920
6 MULLER M SUI 1 812141924
- Interference
- Interference

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Tripping
(1) 12BURAKOWSKY Onlce SWE30 6 7121922
A SuUl 1 2 7131721
- Hooking
- Interference

(1) 22 WALLMARK L Onlce SWE30 811162122
SUI 1 6 91725
- Hooking
- Infringement of Change of Players Procedure
1 SCHLEGEL N - Goalkeeper out

30 HOGBERG M - Goalkeeper out

Team : SUI - Switzerland

No Name SOG
1 SCHLEGEL Niklas 31
30 NYFFELER Melvin

SVS MIP
29 60:00
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Game Statistics
Team : SWE (yellow)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name 1 2 3 oT TS
4D CEDERHOLM Anton +A 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 -1
10D NILSSON Mattias 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
14 F MAKITAAVOLA Emil 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 -2
15F NORDSTROM Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
24 F FORNELL Marcus 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -2
3D DJOQOS Christian 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 -3
5D SPANGBERG Jacob 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
12F BURAKOWSKY Andre 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
17F SODERQUIST Robin 0 0 0 2 3 1 6 -1
19F HEDBERG Edwin 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
7D EKBERG Tobias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
8D  WESTLUND Wilhelm 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
11F GUNNARSSON David 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1
21F ZAAR Daniel 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 -1
22 F WALLMARK Lucas 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0
6D FERNHOLM Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
9F RYDAHL Gustav +C 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
16 F WIGLEY Mathias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20F NYBERG Henrik +A 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
23F AGREN Manuel 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
1 GK SANDBERG Tobias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK HOGBERG Marcus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2 2 12 8 13 10 31

Head Coach : ERIKSEN Anders

Team : SUI (red)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G 2 3 oT TS

9D KREIS Samuel +A 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 0
11F FAZZINI Luca 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
14F BALMELLI Lukas 1 0 2 0 1 2 3 +3
15F SIEBER Lukas +A 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 +1
25D JECKER Benoit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1

2D FRICK Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

7D ROUILLER Anthony +C 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 +1
13F SCHMUTZ Julian 0 0 2 1 2 2 5 +1
17F HERZOG Fabrice 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 +1
21F KUMMER Dario 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

6D MULLER Mirco 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1

8D BUSSER Xeno 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 +1
12 F BRANDI Nicola 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 +1
16 F ZANGGER Sandro 0 0 0 3 1 2 6 0
19F DIEM Ramon 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1

4D  ZUBER Timon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
10F DAYER Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18F STUDER Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23F PRAPLAN Vincent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F MULLER Marco 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
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Shots on Goal

1GK SCHLEGEL Niklas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK NYFFELER Melvin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 2 10 12 11 17 40

Head Coach : BOHREN Alfred

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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